
POSITION NAME Email Description

President Tyler Fielding tfielding8@hotmail.com includes oversight of Zone 2 rep

Vice President Vacant includes H&S oversight

Past President Bob Weir bweir@calgaryfishandgame.com includes Nomination Committee Chair

Treasurer Steve VanBrunt Steve.VanBrunt@protonmail.com

position simplified by assistance from 2 

contract positions.  Responsible for 

Budget and Monthly Financial reporting 

(reports generated by contract person).  

Casino oversight.

Secretary Perry Kotkas perrykotkas63@gmail.com includes communication oversight

POSITION NAME Email Description

Director at Large Ken Miller millerkenmiller@gmail.com

Director at Large Ken Kotkas ken.kotkas@cnrl.com

Director at Large Dale Grey dgrey@shaw.ca

Director at Large Zak Cunningham zakcunningham7@gmail.com

Pheasant Program Director Sean LaCroix seanlacroix75@gmail.com

Women's Outdoor Club DirectorsBritney Szakacs / Brenda Dolenc subfieldconsulting@gmail.com / brenlynn_@hotmail.com

Hunt Director Gerard van Antwerpen gerard@myguns.ca

includes oversight of and part of 

Archery & Firearms Comm.

Fish Director Mike Dusznyski mduszynski34@gmail.com includes overight of and part of CBOS

Habitat Director Bob Weir bweir@calgaryfishandgame.com

includes oversight of and part in the 

McKinnon Flats Comm.

Banquet Director Perry Kotkas perrykotkas63@gmail.com Vacant for 2026

Youth & Family Events Director James Gratton jtmgratton83@gmail.com

Administration
Administrator Laurie Heather info@calgaryfishandgame.com

Bookkeeping - Consultant Sherri Viccars sviccars@ledgers.com

Updated: Janaury 2025

CALGARY FISH AND GAME ASSOCIATION

Executive & Board of Directors List 2025

Board of Directors (in addition to Executive): 

Executive Board:

mailto:tfielding8@hotmail.com
mailto:bweir@calgaryfishandgame.com
mailto:Steve.VanBrunt@protonmail.com
mailto:perrykotkas63@gmail.com
mailto:ken.kotkas@cnrl.com
mailto:dgrey@shaw.ca
mailto:seanlacroix75@gmail.com
mailto:subfieldconsulting@gmail.com
mailto:gerard@myguns.ca
mailto:mduszynski34@gmail.com
mailto:bweir@calgaryfishandgame.com
mailto:perrykotkas63@gmail.com
mailto:info@calgaryfishandgame.com

